
Schwarze Ernz, Querprofile

Projekt: TIMIS flood / Dezember 2010

Profil-Nr. 141265
Modell-km 20.552
X-Maßstab 1 : 2000
Y-Maßstab 1 : 200
Gewässer-km AGE 20.552

Rauheiten Ks (mm)

X (m)

-1
.6

4

Y (mNN)

31
4.

84

al
lg

em
. D

ur
ch

la
ss

Teilabschnitte Vorland links Vorland rechts

Rauheiten Ks (mm)

DVWK-Bewuchs
ax (m) 
ay (m) 
dp (m) 

X (m)
-1

17
.7

2

-8
4.

83

-5
7.

93

-2
5.

38
-2

0.
37

-2
.1

8

67
.0

4

90
.9

7

Y (mNN)

31
8.

95

31
6.

86

31
6.

04

31
5.

73
31

5.
64

31
5.

60

31
5.

83

31
6.

80

Nicht abflusswirksam

Ü
be

rs
tr

öm
pr

of
il

312.5

315.0

317.5

320.0

322.5

325.0

mNN

-200 -150 -100 -50 0 50 100 150
m

WSP [mNN] Q [m³/s]

314.63 20.19
HQextrem

314.43 15.86
HQ200

314.37 14.42
HQ100

314.34 13.85
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314.23 11.67
HQ25
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